Résumé

R.J. MILLER

Email: arjamiller@hotmail.com

Formal Post-Secondary Education
B.A. (Psychology): Allegheny College, Meadville, PA
M.S. (Psychology): Pennsylvania State University, University Park, PA
Ph.D. (Psychology): Pennsylvania State University, University Park, PA
Formal courses in art history, drawing and sculpture, Allegheny College and Washington State University

Employment History
Instructor in psychology: West Liberty State College
Instructor and assistant professor of psychology: Penn State University (University Park)
Professor of psychology: Washington State University
Professor and chair of psychology department; State University of New York (College at Brockport)

Exhibition History

| have work in private collections in Washington State, Oregon, California, Virginia, New York, Pennsylvania, and in
S&o Paulo and Dourado, Brazil.

Solo Exhibitions

Exhibit Location Address Dates
An exhibit of sculpture Compton Gallery Pullman, WA 03/14/1982-03/28/1982
Overcoats and Compton Gallery Pullman, WA 09/14/1992-10/02/1992
Strange Dogs

Spring/Summer Art Show Tap & Mallet Rochester, NY 04/01/2009-06/30/2009

Untitled Solo Exhibit Garden Café Gallery ~ Henrietta, NY 01/08/2010-02/17/2010

R. J. Miller Rochester Contem- ~ Rochester, NY 02/03/2012-03/18/2012
porary Art Center

Untitled Solo Exhibit Bausch & Lomb Rochester, NY April-June, 2014
Headquarters

Untitled Solo Exhibit Udicci Studio Rochester, NY 05/01/2015-06/11/2015



Exhibit
Celebration 2008
Celebration 2008

Members’ Exhibition

Artists’ Breakfast Group
Diversity in Art

19" Annual Members’
Exhibition & Celebration

Visions of Bausch &
Lomb

20" Annual Members’
Exhibition & Celebration

Our Parks (Tribute
To Christine Sevilla)

Artists’ Breakfast
Group 2011

Time and Place

21 Annual Members
Exhibition & Celebration

Untitled Group Exhibition

25" Anniversary of the
Artists’ Breakfast Group

23" Annual Members
Exhibition & Celebration

Arena @Gallery r

Selected Group Exhibitions

Location
Williams Gallery
Caledonia Gallery

Rochester Contemp-
orary Art Center

Barnes & Noble
1570 Gallery

Rochester Contemp-
orary Art Center

Geisel Gallery at One

Bausch & Lomb Place

Rochester Contemp-
orary Art Center

High Falls Gallery

Barnes & Noble

Williams Gallery

Rochester Contemp-
orary Art Center

Artists Alley Gallery

Williams Gallery

Rochester Contemp-
orary Art Center

Gallery r

Address
Rochester, NY
Caledonia, NY

Rochester, NY

Rochester, NY
Pittsford, NY

Rochester, NY

Rochester, NY

Rochester, NY

Rochester, NY

Pittsford, NY

Rochester, NY

Rochester, NY

San Francisco, CA

Rochester, NY

Rochester, NY

Rochester, NY

Dates

06/26/2008-08/25/2008
10/05/2008-11/01/2008

12/05/2008-01/18/2009

08/07/2009-08/30/2009
09/11/2009-10/29/2009

12/05/2009-01/17/2010

07/07/2010-08/27/2010

12/04/2010-01/09/2011

12/05/2010-01/07/2011

04/03/2011-04/29/2011

06/23/2011-08/22/2011

12/02/2011-01/08/2012

02/01/2012-03/31/2012

10/04/2013-11/12/2013

12/05/2013-01/12/2014

10/03/2014-10/31/2014



Arena @ the Williams Gallery ~ Williams Gallery

Arena on the Fringe

What's New with ARENA 2015

The Big Picture: 25" Annual

Members Exhibition

Explorations: A Visual
Conversation
Equinox

26" Annual

Members Exhibition
All You Need is Love

Arena @ WP

Arena Art Group Show
(Jazz theme)

Multi-Use Community
Cultural Center

Rochester City Hall
Link Gallery

Rochester Contemp-
orary Art Center

NTID Dyer Arts Center
Rochester Institute of
Technology

Warren Phillips
Gallery

Rochester Contemp-
orary Art Center

A Different Path
Gallery

Warren Phillips
Gallery

Little Theater Café

Rochester, NY

Rochester, NY

Rochester, NY

Rochester, NY

Rochester, NY

Rochester, NY

Rochester, NY

Brockport, NY

Rochester, NY

Rochester, NY

02/20/2015-04/06/2015

09/01/2015-09/27/2015

10/27/2015-12/14/2015

12/03/2015-01/17/2016

06/17/2016-08/20/2016

10/06/2016-11/04/2016

12/02/2016-01/15/2017

02/10/2017-02/25/2017

03/03/2017-03/31/2017

06/11/2017-07/11/2017
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