Résumé

R. J. MILLER

Email: arjamiller@hotmail.com

Formal Post-Secondary Education

B.A. (Psychology): Allegheny College, Meadville, PA
M.S. (Psychology): Pennsylvania State University, University Park, PA
Ph.D. (Psychology): Pennsylvania State University, University Park, PA
Formal courses in art history, drawing and sculpture, Allegheny College and Washington State University

Employment History

Instructor in psychology: West Liberty State College Instructor and assistant professor of psychology: Penn State University (University Park) Professor of psychology: Washington State University Professor and chair of psychology department: State University of New York (College at Brockport)

Exhibition History

I have work in private collections in Washington State, Oregon, California, Virginia, New York, Pennsylvania, and in São Paulo and Dourado, Brazil.

Solo Exhibitions

Exhibit	Location	Address	Dates
An exhibit of sculpture	Compton Gallery	Pullman, WA	03/14/1982-03/28/1982
Overcoats and	Compton Gallery	Pullman, WA	09/14/1992-10/02/1992
Strange Dogs			
Spring/Summer Art Show	Tap & Mallet	Rochester, NY	04/01/2009-06/30/2009
Untitled Solo Exhibit	Garden Café Gallery	Henrietta, NY	01/08/2010-02/17/2010
R. J. Miller	Rochester Contem- porary Art Center	Rochester, NY	02/03/2012-03/18/2012
Untitled Solo Exhibit	Bausch & Lomb Headquarters	Rochester, NY	April-June, 2014
Untitled Solo Exhibit	Udicci Studio	Rochester, NY	05/01/2015-06/11/2015

Selected Group Exhibitions

Exhibit	Location	Address	Dates
Celebration 2008	Williams Gallery	Rochester, NY	06/26/2008-08/25/2008
Celebration 2008	Caledonia Gallery	Caledonia, NY	10/05/2008-11/01/2008
Members' Exhibition	Rochester Contemp- orary Art Center	Rochester, NY	12/05/2008-01/18/2009
Artists' Breakfast Group	Barnes & Noble	Rochester, NY	08/07/2009-08/30/2009
Diversity in Art	1570 Gallery	Pittsford, NY	09/11/2009-10/29/2009
19 th Annual Members' Exhibition & Celebration	Rochester Contemp- orary Art Center	Rochester, NY	12/05/2009-01/17/2010
Visions of Bausch & Lomb	Geisel Gallery at One Bausch & Lomb Place	Rochester, NY	07/07/2010-08/27/2010
20 th Annual Members' Exhibition & Celebration	Rochester Contemp- orary Art Center	Rochester, NY	12/04/2010-01/09/2011
<i>Our Parks</i> (Tribute To Christine Sevilla)	High Falls Gallery	Rochester, NY	12/05/2010-01/07/2011
Artists' Breakfast Group 2011	Barnes & Noble	Pittsford, NY	04/03/2011-04/29/2011
Time and Place	Williams Gallery	Rochester, NY	06/23/2011-08/22/2011
21 st Annual Members Exhibition & Celebration	Rochester Contemp- orary Art Center	Rochester, NY	12/02/2011-01/08/2012
Untitled Group Exhibition	Artists Alley Gallery	San Francisco, CA	02/01/2012-03/31/2012
25 th Anniversary of the Artists' Breakfast Group	Williams Gallery	Rochester, NY	10/04/2013-11/12/2013
23 rd Annual Members Exhibition & Celebration	Rochester Contemp- orary Art Center	Rochester, NY	12/05/2013-01/12/2014
Arena @Gallery r	Gallery r	Rochester, NY	10/03/2014-10/31/2014

Arena @ the Williams Gallery	Williams Gallery	Rochester, NY	02/20/2015-04/06/2015
Arena on the Fringe	Multi-Use Community Cultural Center	Rochester, NY	09/01/2015-09/27/2015
What's New with ARENA 2015	Rochester City Hall Link Gallery	Rochester, NY	10/27/2015-12/14/2015
The Big Picture: 25 th Annual Members Exhibition	Rochester Contemp- orary Art Center	Rochester, NY	12/03/2015-01/17/2016
Explorations: A Visual Conversation	NTID Dyer Arts Center Rochester Institute of Technology	Rochester, NY	06/17/2016-08/20/2016
Equinox	Warren Phillips Gallery	Rochester, NY	10/06/2016-11/04/2016
26 th Annual Members Exhibition	Rochester Contemp- orary Art Center	Rochester, NY	12/02/2016-01/15/2017
All You Need is Love	A Different Path Gallery	Brockport, NY	02/10/2017-02/25/2017
Arena @ WP	Warren Phillips Gallery	Rochester, NY	03/03/2017-03/31/2017
Arena Art Group Show (Jazz theme)	Little Theater Café	Rochester, NY	06/11/2017-07/11/2017